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East Division

Bellie Bucs
Blair Witch
Cherokees
Quad Squad
DMX

West Division

Worldhatesme
Beer Bellies
Lugnuts
Wings

Hot Donkey

Total Points

Blair Witch
Bellie Bucs
Worldhatesme
Cherokees
Beer Bellies
Lugnuts

Hot Donkey
Wings

Quad Squad
DMX
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2751.60
2400.20
2145.80
2098.00
2062.70
2011.20
1994.90
1978.80
1977.60
1553.00
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PCT
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.333
0.250

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.417

DIV
6-2
6-2
5-3
2-6
1-7

DIV
4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4

PF
1640.50
1989.90
1548.40
1352.10
1166.50

PF
1480.50
1505.80
1475.50
1318.60
1336.00
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PA
1410.30
1468.50
1521.80
1674.00
1632.30

PA
1320.60
1356.30
1437.60
1465.90
1526.50

PTS
2400.20
2751.60
2098.00
1977.60
1553.00

PTS
2145.80
2062.70
2011.20
1978.80
1994.90
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